



FII HERizon SUMMIT

OCT 28, 2024

2:30 - 6:00 PM

High-Level, Invite-Only FII8 Pre-Summit

Ritz-Carlton

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

About the FII HERizon Summit

The 8th Edition of the Future Investment Initiative (FII8) will redefine "Infinite Horizons: Investing Today, Shaping Tomorrow." For the first time, this year features a special pre-Summit called the FII HERizon Summit on Day 0 of FII8 (October 28). Aiming to catalyze universal economic advancement by increasing women's professional and societal leadership in both the Global North and Global South, the FII HERizon Summit will bring together an unparalleled assembly of global leaders, CEOs, innovators, and changemakers to foster collaborative dialogues, share groundbreaking insights, and develop actionable strategies that champion gender parity and equitable opportunities across various industries and geographies.

Objectives

DEVISE GROWTH STRATEGIES

Develop strategies for women's economic leadership in both the Global North and Global South that will propel global economic diversification and growth.

PROMOTE WOMEN-LED INNOVATIONS

Showcase strategies and support mechanisms employed by investors and heads of financial institutions to promote women-led innovations and entrepreneurial ventures.

FACILITATE CONNECTIONS

Facilitate connections between women CEOs, leaders, entrepreneurs, and professionals from diverse backgrounds to foster collaboration and bridge gaps.

SHARE SUCCESS STORIES

Highlight women's experiences including challenges they have overcome and knowledge they have gained to encourage more women to assume leadership roles in various sectors.

Featured Sessions



Maximizing Impact and Accelerating Solutions: How Can Women in Financial Leadership Change the Game?



How Will Women Drive the 5th Industrial Revolution?



Spotlight Stories of Women in Power



Will Women Entrepreneurs Solve the World's Most Difficult Societal Problems?



Bridging Borders: What Are Leaders' Lessons to the Next Generation?



Who Leads the World in Women's Health?

FII Institute Partners

























































































For more information, contact: membership@fii-institute.org